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RACING

QUEENSLAND

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of

1% for prizemoney pools less than $250,000.00 and 5% for pools $250,000.00 and higher.

1 NOLAN MEAT'S Maiden Plate

01
02
04

05

1030 metres $10000
Frodash(Laura Anderson) Adam Sewell
Reebar(Trevor Thomas) Paul Hamblin
Jondy Gracie(John Thomas) Ms Hannah
Richardson
Cosmic Proportions(Melanie Ms Perrie
Finnigan) Carter

06

2 LOCAL LEGEND VANESSA MURRAY / BRUCE & JULIE TYE

Shalane(Glenn Richardson) Ms Kelly Gates

BENCHMARK 60 Handicap

1030 metres

01

04

05
06
07

08
09

11

$10000

Diggity(Bob Black) Ms Montanna

Savva
Knight Batchelor(James Moore) Ms Perrie
Carter
Pangaea(Dale Groves) Paul Hamblin

Quirin(Bob Murray) Damien Boutet

War Too All(Trevor Thomas) Ms Chelsea
Francis

Quartershare(Tony Potter) Adam Sewell
Sea Commits(Neville O'Toole) Ms Hannah
Richardson

Daintree Dreaming(Trevor Ms Kelly Gates

Thomas)

3 SUNSHINE CIVIL SOLUTIONS Class B Handicap

02

03

05

1200 metres $10000
Our Drummer(Trevor Thomas) Ms Chelsea
Francis
Daunting Instinct(Malcolm Bailey) Ms Perrie
Carter
Hit The Button(Glenn Richardson) Ms Hannah
Richardson

07

08

09

Green Park(Rodney Hay) Ms Montanna

Savva

Radiant Romance(Darryl Ms Kelly Gates

Gardiner)

Time To Turn(Bob Murray) Damien Boutet

4 LES & CAROLE ROBINS - RAY WHITE DECEPTION BAY OPEN
Handicap

1:35PM
01:35 1200 metres $10000 03:25PM
2 izg 01 Mocial Chief(Josh Oliver) Adam Sewell 1 64.0
' 02 Momack(Rodney Hay) Ms Montanna 4 61.5
1 575 Savva
4 6 03  Moscini(Dale Groves) Paul Hamblin 6 61.5
' 05 City Chick(Malcolm Bailey) Ms Perrie 3 55.0
Carter
5 56.5 .
06 Heat(Darryl Gardiner) Ms Kelly Gates 55.0
07 She's Winning(Bob Murray) Damien Boutet 55.0

02:10PM 5 GITSHAM RACING / EIDSVOLD RURAL QTIS RATINGS BAND
0 - 55 Handicap

3 660 1350 metres QTIS: $15000, Non QTIS: $5000  04:05PM
4 595 01 Paballo(James Moore) Ms Perrie 6 61.0
' Carter
11 59.5 03 Kirella Shores(Bob Murray) Damien Boutet 4 60.0
59.0 04 Late Night Devil(Trevor Thomas) Adam Sewell 8 60.0
5 590 05 Vizone(Kristen Roon) Ms Kelly Gates 3 59.5
06 Prevaricate(Mark Ferguson) Ms Chelsea 5 59.0
7 58.0 Francis
6 58.0 07 Claudius(Trevor Thomas) Paul Hamblin 1 575
10 Lipstick Lies(Kay O'Neill) Ms Montanna 10 55.0
8 55.0 Savva
02:45PM
3 61.0
1 60.5
6 59.5
5 575
2 55.0
4 55.0



Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




