Eidsvold Saturday 19 April, 2025



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of 1% for prizemoney pools less than \$250,000.00 and 5% for pools \$250,000.00 and higher.

	LAN MEAT'S Maiden Plate 30 metres \$10000	1	01	:35PM	Har	6 & CAROLE ROBINS - RAY W ndicap 00 metres \$100			25PN
01	Frodash(Laura Anderson)	Adam Sewell	6		01	Mocial Chief(Josh Oliver)	Adam Sewell	1	64.0
02	Reebar(Trevor Thomas)	Paul Hamblin	3	58.5	02	Momack(Rodney Hay)	Ms Montanna	4	61.5
04	Jondy Gracie(John Thomas)	Ms Hannah Richardson	1	57.5			Savva		
05	Cosmic Proportions(Melanie	Ms Perrie	4	56.5	03	Moscini(Dale Groves)	Paul Hamblin	6	61.5
	Finnigan)	Carter			05	City Chick(Malcolm Bailey)	Ms Perrie Carter	3	55.0
06	Shalane(Glenn Richardson)	Ms Kelly Gates	5	56.5	06	Heat(Darryl Gardiner)	Ms Kelly Gates	5	55.0
LOCAL LEGEND VANESSA MURRAY / BRUCE & JULIE TYE				07	She's Winning(Bob Murray)	Damien Boutet	2	55.0	
	NCHMARK 60 Handicap 30 metres \$10000	1	02	:10PM	5 GI1	SHAM RACING / EIDSVOLD	RURAL OTIS RATIN	IGS B	
01	Diggity(Bob Black)	Ms Montanna Savva		66.0		55 Handicap 50 metres QTIS: \$15000 , N	on QTIS: \$5000	04	:05Pl
04	Knight Batchelor(James Moore)	Ms Perrie Carter	4	59.5	01	Paballo(James Moore)	Ms Perrie Carter	6	61.0
05	Pangaea(Dale Groves)	Paul Hamblin	11	59.5	03	Kirella Shores(Bob Murray)	Damien Boutet	4	60.0
06	Quirin(Bob Murray)	Damien Boutet	1	59.0	04	Late Night Devil(Trevor Thoma	s) Adam Sewell	8	60.0
07	War Too All(Trevor Thomas)	Ms Chelsea	5	59.0	05	Vizone(Kristen Roon)	Ms Kelly Gates	3	59.
		Francis			06	Prevaricate(Mark Ferguson)	Ms Chelsea	5	59.0
08	Quartershare(Tony Potter)	Adam Sewell	7	58.0	07		Francis		
00	Sea Commits(Neville O'Toole)	Ms Hannah	6	58.0	07 10	Claudius(Trevor Thomas) Lipstick Lies(Kay O'Neill)	Paul Hamblin Ms Montanna	1 10	57.5 55.0
09		Richardson					Savva		

120	0 metres \$10000	Dinanaicap	02:	45PM	
02	Our Drummer(Trevor Thomas)	Ms Chelsea Francis	3	61.0	
03	Daunting Instinct(Malcolm Bailey)	Ms Perrie Carter	1	60.5	
05	Hit The Button(Glenn Richardson)	Ms Hannah Richardson	6	59.5	
07	Green Park(Rodney Hay)	Ms Montanna Savva	5	57.5	
08	Radiant Romance(Darryl Gardiner)	Ms Kelly Gates	2	55.0	
09	Time To Turn(Bob Murray)	Damien Boutet	4	55.0	

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.